Subject Shopping Center

Shops at Preston Parkway

DEMOGRAPHICS
™ .7 i Ty g I
N\ @ pliLLIPS % v J
N % ,eﬁegK RANCH % | vy 4
A fp * ] = * v 4
5, o o /
Lake Dallas % .
Hickory Creek  © 2 i &)
Ickory ]gee < R RIDGEIEW J e Winningkoff
| S * TONEBRIAR RA Allasts Branc
. {] ® & ALL AT-THE ] *
Highland| . BRIDGES o u ' %
Village ':"“. 3 ;""' .""o. " Lucas
A0, . The Colon i3 * *
. y DEERFIELD “.g .
*
» . HUNTERSGLEN .
LLELA"Nature » 4 i ., .
\Preserve & ”~ f+r* ey, * Rarker
: L  _ o ®
Lewisville_ = * ¢,  PARK&ORES .
N I/ CASTIE PRESTONfI0OD o= oy St Paul
WV & wilLow [ L PLANCJEAST
9 H ] & . [}
W“\ Son bl » » . —
. s 3 @ Plano <
" . » DALLAS NORTH urphy /
- + - ESTATES s o
. Yays® i - _AWylie
h & L o
% o .
* +*
., - i

h\Cﬂ(_)-pz-pell . )] OFiiﬁINAL TOWN
o35 [ @
\ Y VALLEY RARGH "
N $, Farmers
R e o ., Branch
Population 1 Mile
Population 13,281
5 Yr Growth 21.5%
Median Age 41
5 Yr Forecast 43

White / Black / Hispanic

5 Yr Forecast

Employment

Buying Power

5 Yr Growth

College Graduates
Household

Households

5 Yr Growth

Median Household Income

5 Yr Forecast

Average Household Income

5 Yr Forecast

% High Income (>$75K)
Housing

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

Owner / Renter Occupied

R

5

.
» »
Yanmunt

FAR NORTH

¥ » N
Yesupupun®® Ric

. ) é £
4 5 4 S o 1 ® <
'g?ubject Shopping Center © 1, 3, 5, 10 Mile Radius 15 NJLH. Drivg arland

59% / 11% / 12%
59% /1% / 12%
15,806

$614.1M

21.7%

61.5%

6,339
21.8%
$96,880
$96,828
$122,625
$122,609
57%

$454,434
1987
43% /57%

3 Miles

137,602

20.0%

40

42

55% / 13% / 14%
55% / 13% / 14%
81,256

$5.2B

18.4%

57.9%

61,476
20.5%
$85,222
$83,757
$121,006
$120,052
55%

$473,540
1989
44% / 56%

5 Miles

380,300

16.4%

39

40

54% / 13% / 16%
54% /13% / 16%
235,483

$14.2B

15.8%

54.3%

166,192
16.8%
$85,638
$84,885
$116,379
$116,069
55%

$410,305
1988
44% / 56%

10 Miles
1,322,034

13.4%

38

40

47% [ 14% | 22%
47% 1 13% / 21%
765,129

$45.8B

14.5%

48.1%

528,742
13.6%
$86,627
$87,368
$117,087
$118,071
56%

$391,602
1990
48% / 52%

15 Min. Drive
655,683

15.6%

39

41

65% / 12% / 20%
62% / 13% / 20%
369,395

$24.1B

17.7%

64.2%

276,114
15.5%
$87,447
$89,101
$117,042
$118,810
56%

$406,638
1994
49% / 51%

© 2024 CoStar Group - Licensed to JAH Realty, LP - 1375701

12/10/2024

A
%, ¥ CoStar’



Subject Shopping Center

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Shops at Preston Parkway

- @
§ § e o d Advance
kS o Preston rark BW vance
=] :
g:, ° Crunch Fitness - Plano o
A
3 5
r g 2 ard PI o
b s T, g\ Shep old Shepard Pl
Shepard PI T o
D |
a
=
Terrace View Ln e 2
5 g o Yorkshire Trail
X 5 i o s
g g 3 2
Q
£ Arrowhead Ln- ¥ & o HudsonDr & Orw
(g @ ('S o @ o _g
] = (= s 2 =
-~ w f=} 1] <
g g 5 g &
= Mustang Trail o @& AlbanyDr
= & s
o =
(5} 3
Streamwood Ln 5 o £
2 &
=
c
N Plano Pkwy g o
W Plano Pk : Booth
) T Nuvia Dental =
=) Implant Center =
i ] o T w
Prince of Peace o 7] Q
Catholic Church 5 o >
N
‘?\‘ A DAvidlAr C

( ~\\’b~
Tavac Nantal @ ob

Map data ©2024

COUNTS BY STREETS
Collection Street Cross Street - Direction Traffic Volume  Count Year  Dist from Subject
OPreston Rd W Plano Pkwy - S 52,852 2022 0.12 mi
@ Preston Rd Old Shepard PI - N 50,790 2022 0.13 mi
€ Dexter Dr Preston Rd - W 1,359 2022 0.16 mi
°OId Shepard PI Preston Rd - E 4,423 2022 0.19 mi
© W Plano Pkwy Ventura Dr - W 25,668 2022 0.26 mi
G Preston Rd Alliance Blvd - S 58,770 2022 0.26 mi
@ Preston Park Bivd Preston Rd - W 2,472 2022 0.32 mi
© Longwood Ct Monument Cir - W 96 2022 0.34 mi
OVentura Dr Old Shepard PI - S 3,194 2022 0.35 mi
@Village Creek Dr Campbell Rd - W 1,471 2022 0.37 mi
IAH © 2024 CoStar Group - Licensed to JAH Realty, LP - 1375701 ". 12/10/2024
LA %, ¢ CoStar

REALTY



Demographics

Shops at Preston Parkway

1401-1501 Preston Rd
64,456 SF Neighborhood Center
Plano, TX 75093 - Central Plano Submarket

PREPARED BY

]ﬁ ':: CoStar-

Clayton Harris

Senior Associate, Investments



Income & Spending Demographics

Shops at Preston Parkway

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles 15 Min. Drive

2024 Households by HH Income 6,338 61,479 166,191 276,114
<$25,000 861 13.58% 7,267 11.82% 18,142 10.92% 30,203 10.94%
$25,000 - $50,000 732 11.55% 9,033 14.69% 26,481 15.93% 42,948 15.55%
$50,000 - $75,000 1,113 17.56% 11,621 18.90% 29,832 17.95% 47,638 17.25%
$75,000 - $100,000 529 8.35% 6,893 11.21% 20,305 12.22% 34,681 12.56%
$100,000 - $125,000 823 12.99% 5,545 9.02% 16,297 9.81% 27,333 9.90%
$125,000 - $150,000 480 7.57% 4,250 6.91% 12,829 7.72% 21,921 7.94%
$150,000 - $200,000 713 11.25% 5,664 9.21% 16,774 10.09% 29,349 10.63%
$200,000+ 1,087 17.15% 11,206 18.23% 25,531 15.36% 42,040 15.23%

2024 Avg Household Income $122,625 $121,006 $116,379 $117,042

2024 Med Household Income $96,880 $85,222 $85,638 $87,447

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles 15 Min. Drive

Total Specified Consumer Spending $212.2M $2.1B $5.5B $9.3B

Total Apparel $10.6M 4.99% $103.9M 5.05% $281M 5.12% $482M 5.20%
Women's Apparel $4.3M 2.03% $41.7M 2.02% $112.1M 2.04% $189.3M 2.04%
Men's Apparel $2.3M 1.06% $22.1M 1.08% $59.6M 1.09% $100.4M 1.08%
Girl's Apparel $668.5K 0.32% $6.7M 0.33% $18.4M 0.34% $34M 0.37%
Boy's Apparel $472.4K 0.22% $4.8M 0.23% $13.3M 0.24% $24.5M 0.26%
Infant Apparel $469.6K 0.22% $4.6M 0.22% $12.8M 0.23% $22M 0.24%
Footwear $2.4M 1.14% $24M 1.16% $64.8M 1.18% $111.8M 1.21%

Total Entertainment & Hobbies $31.5M 14.86% $302.7M 14.71% $805.7M 14.68% $1.3B 14.45%
Entertainment $2.7M 1.25% $26.7M 1.30% $74.9M 1.36% $128.8M 1.39%
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service $7M 3.29% $67.6M 3.28% $182.8M 3.33% $306.9M 3.31%
Reading Materials $458.8K 0.22% $4.3M 0.21% $11M 0.20% $17.7M 0.19%
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies $5.3M 2.48% $49.6M 2.41% $133.2M 2.43% $220.7M 2.38%
Personal ltems $16.1M 7.61% $154.6M 7.51% $403.9M 7.36% $664.7M 717%

Total Food and Alcohol $57.3M 27.02% $552M 26.82% $1.5B 26.98% $2.5B 26.97%
Food At Home $27.2M 12.81% $265.5M 12.90% $713.9M 13.00% $1.2B 13.15%
Food Away From Home $25.8M 12.14% $245.2M 11.91% $657.6M 11.98% $1.1B 11.89%
Alcoholic Beverages $4.4M 2.06% $41.3M 2.00% $109.3M 1.99% $178.5M 1.93%

Total Household $36.4M 17.15% $351.1M 17.06% $919.4M 16.75% $1.6B 16.86%
House Maintenance & Repair $5.8M 2.74% $57.2M 2.78% $151.6M 2.76% $265.4M 2.86%
Household Equip & Furnishings $13.8M 6.49% $132.8M 6.45% $353.4M 6.44% $605.3M 6.53%
Household Operations $11.5M 5.44% $110.7M 5.38% $287.3M 5.23% $479.2M 5.17%
Housing Costs $5.3M 2.49% $50.4M 2.45% $127.1M 2.32% $212.2M 2.29%

. e 12/10/2024
IAH © 2024 CoStar Group - Licensed to JAH Realty, LP - 1375701 ' [ Y COStaI‘ N
al

REALTY Page 9



Income & Spending Demographics

Shops at Preston Parkway

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles 15 Min. Drive
Total Transportation/Maint. $49.6M 23.36% $492.9M 23.95% $1.3B 24.44% $2.3B 24.58%
Vehicle Purchases $21.8M 10.28% $223.3M 10.85% $622.3M 11.34% $1.1B 11.47%
Gasoline $12.9M 6.07% $126.9M 6.17% $347.7M 6.33% $590.9M 6.38%
Vehicle Expenses $1.5M 0.72% $14.6M 0.71% $36.2M 0.66% $61.2M 0.66%
Transportation $6.9M 3.25% $66M 3.21% $167.9M 3.06% $283M 3.05%
Automotive Repair & Maintenance $6.4M 3.03% $62.1M 3.02% $167.3M 3.05% $279.9M 3.02%
Total Health Care $10.2M 4.79% $96.9M 4.71% $253.9M 4.63% $423.5M 4.57%
Medical Services $5.9M 2.77% $56M 2.72% $146.5M 2.67% $245.2M 2.65%
Prescription Drugs $3.1M 1.47% $29.6M 1.44% $77.8M 1.42% $129M 1.39%
Medical Supplies $1.2M 0.56% $11.2M 0.55% $29.6M 0.54% $49.4M 0.53%
Total Education/Day Care $16.6M 7.82% $158.8M 7.71% $407.3M 7.42% $682.2M 7.36%
Education $10.6M 4.99% $101.4M 4.93% $260.9M 4.75% $436.4M 4.71%
Fees & Admissions $6M 2.83% $57.4M 2.79% $146.4M 2.67% $245.8M 2.65%

IAH ©2024 CoStar G Licensed to JAH Realty, LP - 1375701 &y 12/10/2024
oStar Group - Licensed to ealty, LP - "‘ Costar» e 1

REALTY



	Subject Shopping Center
	Center Details

	Demographics
	Income and Spending


