Subject Shopping Center

Shops at Preston Parkway



PHILLIPS REEK RANCH RICHWOODS Lake Dallas STARW 75 Hickory Creek Winningkoff Branc Allen THE Highland Village BRIDG Lucas The Colony DEERFIELD 35E HUNTERS GLEN LLELA Nature ** Preserve Parker PARK FORES Lewisville St Paul TONWOOD ASTLE PLAN EAST WILLOW B Heb Plano DALLAS NORTH ESTATES Murphy (121) 35E Wylie N.R.R.R.R. Sachse Carrol (121) FAR NORTH DALLAS Addison Coppell ORIGINAL TOWN VALLEY RANCH COOMER CREEK Rie ardson 635, 35E UCKINGHAM Farmers Branch (114) HACKBERRY CREEK Cooff 1, 3, 5, 10 Mile Radius 15 Min. Drive arland Subject Shopping Center Map data ©2024 Google

Population	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles	10 Miles	15 Min. Drive
Population	13,281	137,602	380,300	1,322,034	655,683
5 Yr Growth	21.5%	20.0%	16.4%	13.4%	15.6%
Median Age	41	40	39	38	39
5 Yr Forecast	43	42	40	40	41
White / Black / Hispanic	59% / 11% / 12%	55% / 13% / 14%	54% / 13% / 16%	47% / 14% / 22%	65% / 12% / 20%
5 Yr Forecast	59% / 11% / 12%	55% / 13% / 14%	54% / 13% / 16%	47% / 13% / 21%	62% / 13% / 20%
Employment	15,806	81,256	235,483	765,129	369,395
Buying Power	\$614.1M	\$5.2B	\$14.2B	\$45.8B	\$24.1B
5 Yr Growth	21.7%	18.4%	15.8%	14.5%	17.7%
College Graduates	61.5%	57.9%	54.3%	48.1%	64.2%
Household					
Households	6,339	61,476	166,192	528,742	276,114
5 Yr Growth	21.8%	20.5%	16.8%	13.6%	15.5%
Median Household Income	\$96,880	\$85,222	\$85,638	\$86,627	\$87,447
5 Yr Forecast	\$96,828	\$83,757	\$84,885	\$87,368	\$89,101
Average Household Income	\$122,625	\$121,006	\$116,379	\$117,087	\$117,042
5 Yr Forecast	\$122,609	\$120,052	\$116,069	\$118,071	\$118,810
% High Income (>\$75K)	57%	55%	55%	56%	56%
Housing					
Median Home Value	\$454,434	\$473,540	\$410,305	\$391,602	\$406,638
Median Year Built	1987	1989	1988	1990	1994
Owner / Renter Occupied	43% / 57%	44% / 56%	44% / 56%	48% / 52%	49% / 51%





Subject Shopping Center

Shops at Preston Parkway

TRAFFIC COUNTS TmolloH Builpuin Old Shepard PI Old Cours. 9 Preston Park Blvd Advance 8 Crunch Fitness - Plano 🔾 Match Till Old Shepard Pl Thistledown Dr 4 **Old Shepard Pl** 2 Preston **Terrace View Ln** Auburn PI Yorkshire Trail 5 Burnham Dr Chesapeake Dr Shamrock Ventura Dr Hudson Dr Shetland Rd Arrowhead Ln Orw 3 Chippewa Dr Albany Dr **Mustang Trail** Exeter Dr Streamwood Ln Ventura Dr 1 N Plano Pkwy 5 Booth W Plano Pkwy Nuvia Dental Implant Center ston Rd dek Dr Ê W Allied Dr Prince of Peace Catholic Church 6 Villa Baylor S Coople Map data ©2024 as Dental 🚯

COUNTS BY STREETS

Collection Street	Cross Street - Direction	Traffic Volume	Count Year	Dist from Subject
Preston Rd	W Plano Pkwy - S	52,852	2022	0.12 mi
Preston Rd	Old Shepard PI - N	50,790	2022	0.13 mi
3 Dexter Dr	Preston Rd - W	1,359	2022	0.16 mi
Old Shepard Pl	Preston Rd - E	4,423	2022	0.19 mi
5 W Plano Pkwy	Ventura Dr - W	25,668	2022	0.26 mi
Preston Rd	Alliance Blvd - S	58,770	2022	0.26 mi
Preston Park Blvd	Preston Rd - W	2,472	2022	0.32 mi
Longwood Ct	Monument Cir - W	96	2022	0.34 mi
Ventura Dr	Old Shepard PI - S	3,194	2022	0.35 mi
10 Village Creek Dr	Campbell Rd - W	1,471	2022	0.37 mi







Shops at Preston Parkway

1401-1501 Preston Rd 64,436 SF Neighborhood Center Plano, TX 75093 - Central Plano Submarket

PREPARED BY



Clayton Harris Senior Associate, Investments



Income & Spending Demographics

Shops at Preston Parkway

	1 N	1 Mile		3 Miles		5 Miles		15 Min. Drive	
2024 Households by HH Income	6,338		61,479		166,191		276,114		
<\$25,000	861	13.58%	7,267	11.82%	18,142	10.92%	30,203	10.94%	
\$25,000 - \$50,000	732	11.55%	9,033	14.69%	26,481	15.93%	42,948	15.55%	
\$50,000 - \$75,000	1,113	17.56%	11,621	18.90%	29,832	17.95%	47,638	17.25%	
\$75,000 - \$100,000	529	8.35%	6,893	11.21%	20,305	12.22%	34,681	12.56%	
\$100,000 - \$125,000	823	12.99%	5,545	9.02%	16,297	9.81%	27,333	9.90%	
\$125,000 - \$150,000	480	7.57%	4,250	6.91%	12,829	7.72%	21,921	7.94%	
\$150,000 - \$200,000	713	11.25%	5,664	9.21%	16,774	10.09%	29,349	10.63%	
\$200,000+	1,087	17.15%	11,206	18.23%	25,531	15.36%	42,040	15.23%	
2024 Avg Household Income	\$122,625		\$121,006		\$116,379		\$117,042		
2024 Med Household Income	\$96,880		\$85,222		\$85,638		\$87,447		

	1 Mile		3 Miles		5 Miles		15 Min. Drive	
Total Specified Consumer Spending	\$212.2M		\$2.1B		\$5.5B		\$9.3B	
Total Apparel	\$10.6M	4.99%	\$103.9M	5.05%	\$281M	5.12%	\$482M	5.20%
Women's Apparel	\$4.3M	2.03%	\$41.7M	2.02%	\$112.1M	2.04%	\$189.3M	2.04%
Men's Apparel	\$2.3M	1.06%	\$22.1M	1.08%	\$59.6M	1.09%	\$100.4M	1.08%
Girl's Apparel	\$668.5K	0.32%	\$6.7M	0.33%	\$18.4M	0.34%	\$34M	0.37%
Boy's Apparel	\$472.4K	0.22%	\$4.8M	0.23%	\$13.3M	0.24%	\$24.5M	0.26%
Infant Apparel	\$469.6K	0.22%	\$4.6M	0.22%	\$12.8M	0.23%	\$22M	0.24%
Footwear	\$2.4M	1.14%	\$24M	1.16%	\$64.8M	1.18%	\$111.8M	1.21%
Total Entertainment & Hobbies	\$31.5M	14.86%	\$302.7M	14.71%	\$805.7M	14.68%	\$1.3B	14.45%
Entertainment	\$2.7M	1.25%	\$26.7M	1.30%	\$74.9M	1.36%	\$128.8M	1.39%
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service	\$7M	3.29%	\$67.6M	3.28%	\$182.8M	3.33%	\$306.9M	3.31%
Reading Materials	\$458.8K	0.22%	\$4.3M	0.21%	\$11M	0.20%	\$17.7M	0.19%
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies	\$5.3M	2.48%	\$49.6M	2.41%	\$133.2M	2.43%	\$220.7M	2.38%
Personal Items	\$16.1M	7.61%	\$154.6M	7.51%	\$403.9M	7.36%	\$664.7M	7.17%
Total Food and Alcohol	\$57.3M	27.02%	\$552M	26.82%	\$1.5B	26.98%	\$2.5B	26.97%
Food At Home	\$27.2M	12.81%	\$265.5M	12.90%	\$713.9M	13.00%	\$1.2B	13.15%
Food Away From Home	\$25.8M	12.14%	\$245.2M	11.91%	\$657.6M	11.98%	\$1.1B	11.89%
Alcoholic Beverages	\$4.4M	2.06%	\$41.3M	2.00%	\$109.3M	1.99%	\$178.5M	1.93%
Total Household	\$36.4M	17.15%	\$351.1M	17.06%	\$919.4M	16.75%	\$1.6B	16.86%
House Maintenance & Repair	\$5.8M	2.74%	\$57.2M	2.78%	\$151.6M	2.76%	\$265.4M	2.86%
Household Equip & Furnishings	\$13.8M	6.49%	\$132.8M	6.45%	\$353.4M	6.44%	\$605.3M	6.53%
Household Operations	\$11.5M	5.44%	\$110.7M	5.38%	\$287.3M	5.23%	\$479.2M	5.17%
Housing Costs	\$5.3M	2.49%	\$50.4M	2.45%	\$127.1M	2.32%	\$212.2M	2.29%





Income & Spending Demographics

Shops at Preston Parkway

	1 Mile		3 Miles		5 Miles		15 Min. Drive	
Total Transportation/Maint.	\$49.6M	23.36%	\$492.9M	23.95%	\$1.3B	24.44%	\$2.3B	24.58%
Vehicle Purchases	\$21.8M	10.28%	\$223.3M	10.85%	\$622.3M	11.34%	\$1.1B	11.47%
Gasoline	\$12.9M	6.07%	\$126.9M	6.17%	\$347.7M	6.33%	\$590.9M	6.38%
Vehicle Expenses	\$1.5M	0.72%	\$14.6M	0.71%	\$36.2M	0.66%	\$61.2M	0.66%
Transportation	\$6.9M	3.25%	\$66M	3.21%	\$167.9M	3.06%	\$283M	3.05%
Automotive Repair & Maintenance	\$6.4M	3.03%	\$62.1M	3.02%	\$167.3M	3.05%	\$279.9M	3.02%
Total Health Care	\$10.2M	4.79%	\$96.9M	4.71%	\$253.9M	4.63%	\$423.5M	4.57%
Medical Services	\$5.9M	2.77%	\$56M	2.72%	\$146.5M	2.67%	\$245.2M	2.65%
Prescription Drugs	\$3.1M	1.47%	\$29.6M	1.44%	\$77.8M	1.42%	\$129M	1.39%
Medical Supplies	\$1.2M	0.56%	\$11.2M	0.55%	\$29.6M	0.54%	\$49.4M	0.53%
Total Education/Day Care	\$16.6M	7.82%	\$158.8M	7.71%	\$407.3M	7.42%	\$682.2M	7.36%
Education	\$10.6M	4.99%	\$101.4M	4.93%	\$260.9M	4.75%	\$436.4M	4.71%
Fees & Admissions	\$6M	2.83%	\$57.4M	2.79%	\$146.4M	2.67%	\$245.8M	2.65%



